
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 

61 
19 
7 
2 

17 
95 
99 
32 
64 
11 
62 
21 

111 
119 
48 
27 
14 
8 

157 
36 
54 
5 

24 
77 
45 
10 
15 
34 
78 
9 

13 
31 
79 
76 
6 

06 
49 
04 
71 
66 
98 
74 
43 
29 
33 

Name 

Brian Schofield 

Bobby Sak 

Justin Claucherty 

John Greene 

John Black 

Mike Miserendino 

Caleb Shrader 

Shawn Rashid_SADEV 

Matt Gray_SADEV 

Scott Rettich 

TJ Acker 

Steve Fogg 

Mark Ballengee_SADEV 

Todd Vanacore_SADEV 

Chris Jennerjahn 

Colin Kaminsky 

Paul Marino 

Jean-Luc Liverato 

Dan McBreen 

Kelly Toombs_SADEV 

Chris Funk_SADEV 

Bob Kaminsky 

Joshua Hansen 

Sven Mueller 

Tom Burt 

Robert Mumm 

Tom Miserendino 

Umberto Milletti 

Reid Johnson 

Tyler Fox 

Steven Rehkemper 

Charles Pigeon 

Steven Greenhill 

Andre Perra 

Peter Jankovskis_SADEV 

Dave Tatge 

Scott Barr 

Greg Miller 

Bernie Grogan 

Craig Reeder 

Craig Wheatley 

Connor Sanda 

Greg Eick 

Dave Yahn 

David Glodowski 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Overall BestTm 

2:31.253 

2:31.561 

2:32.027 

2:32.058 

2:32.150 

2:32.164 

2:32.190 

2:32.193 

2:32.419 

2:32.455 

2:32.690 

2:32.695 

2:32.866 

2:33.275 

2:33.306 

2:33.309 

2:33.330 

2:33.798 

2:33.957 

2:34.140 

2:34.230 

2:34.342 

2:34.409 

2:34.721 

2:34.730 

2:34.736 

2:34.861 

2:34.890 

2:34.915 

2:34.948 

2:35.305 

2:35.453 

2:35.933 

2:36.049 

2:36.303 

2:36.396 

2:36.689 

2:36.766 

2:38.217 

2:39.413 

2:39.607 

2:39.685 

2:40.913 

2:41.194 

2:42.912 

Hometown 

Lakeland FL 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Jackson MI 

Gainesville GA 

Olympic Valley CA 

Bakersfield CA 

Tigard OR 

Atlanta GA 

Chaska MN 

Columbus OH 

Saugus CA 

West Linn OR 

Shafter CA 

Ormond Beach FL 

Hartford City IN 

Homer Glen IL 

Chatsworth Ca 

Atlanta GA 

Atlanta GA 

Leawood KS 

Kansas City MO 

Homer Glen IL 

Burlington WI 

Maplewood MN 

Woodway WA 

Elkhart Lake WI 

La Quinta CA 

San Francisco CA 

Hamel MN 

Kansas City MO 

Chicago IL 

Abilene TX 

Mundelein IL 

Portland OR 

Lisle IL 

Glenview IL 

Appleton WI 

Lancaster OH 

Newtown Square PA 

Scottsdale AZ 

Sanibel FL 

Western Springs IL 

White Bear Lake MN 

HARTFORD WI 

Minneapolis MN 

Member_ID 

232284 

232202 

320162 

246522 

202424 

312012 

622464 

654153 

381528 

355725 

210471 

364660 

267269 

437801 

264694_1 

137036_4 

139146_1 

269175 

199272 

171526_1 

179413 

137036_1 

553296 

495661 

190965 

135000 

131146 

343482 

242765 

313806 

222447 

451228 

395672 

461936 

337818 

444834 

515144 

541010 

459478 

190819 

497626 

215450_4 

519885 

135501_1 

456468 

Region 

CFR 

DET 

DET 

Atl 

SFR 

CSCC 

Ore 

Atl 

LOL 

OVR 

CSCC 

Ore 

CSCC 

CFR 

IND 

CHI 

CSCC 

Atl 

Atl 

KCR 

KCR 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

Nwst 

Milw 

CSCC 

SFR 

LOL 

KCR 

CHI 

LnSt 

CHI 

Ore 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

OVR 

Milw 

AZ 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

In Session 

Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q1=Qual 1 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q1=Qual 1 
Q1=Qual 1 
Q1=Qual 1 
Q1=Qual 1 

Sponsor 

PM Racing 

Elite Autosport 

PM Racing - Jacky  Jones Autogroup  BGW Dental 

Flat Out Racing 

MBI Racing 

Pro Drive/Flat Out 

Ryan Companies US Inc. / PM Racing 

Alliance Autosport  Red Line Oil 

MBI Racing  Cindescency 

MBI Racing/Lisa Alex Emily Racing 

MBI Racing 

Vanacore Homes/Comprent Motorsports 

Jennerjahn Machine  Inc. 

Slick Locks 

MBI + Impress Communications 

ExpandedTechnologies  Inc./PM Racing 

PM Racing/Splunk 

KC Racing 

KC Racing 

Slick Locks 

Elite Autosport / Papa Murphy's 

Flat Out Racing 

Lucky Tiger 'Look Good...Get Lucky' 

MBI Racing 

Bulldog Motorsports + InsideView 

Rehco LLC 

Blackhawk motors / Elite Autosport Inc. 

Senva Sensors 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 

Elite Autosport / Dozing Griffin Pub 

Subway 

Alliance Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

Tro Manufacturing 

SRG Autosport 

Green Flag Racing 

SRG Autosport 
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Pos 

46 
47 
48 
49 

No. 

75 
60 
70 
57 

Name 

Scott Sanda 

Timothy Gray 

David De Bolt 

Craig Froeter 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Overall BestTm 

2:42.988 

2:43.258 

2:44.308 

2:44.569 

Hometown 

Western Springs IL 

Minneapolis Mn 

Cumberland IN 

Sterling IL 

Member_ID 

215450_1 

253560 

3899_1 

218094_1 

Region 

CHI 

LOL 

IND 

BVR 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

In Session 

Q2=Qual 2 
Q1=Qual 1 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 

Sponsor 

Tro Manufacturing 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

PaDor Farms 

Eastlake Ventures 
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